INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH GANDHINAGAR
(A University established under IIPHG Act, 2015 of Gujarat)

IIPHG/511/2024 Office of Registrar
15" May, 2024
SUB: List of provisionally selected & waitlisted candidates for full time & part time PhD

Program at IIPHG

Based on the selection process, following candidates are provisionally selected for admission to
PhD program for the academic year 2024 in PhD (Public Health and Hospital Administration) for
Full time and Part Time PhD.

List of shortlisted candidates

sr.No. | Name of the Candidate Discipline

1 Dr. Ravivarman L Public Health
2 Mr. Raval Devang Public Health

| 3 Ms. Romita Ghosh Public Health
4 Ms. Varsha Jashvantsinh Gadhavi Public Health
5 | Mr. Abhishek Khanna Public Health N
6 Ms. Saeka Zafar Public Health
7 Dr. Dharmesh Kalidas Domadiya | Public Health
8 | Ms. Priyanka R Shah | Public Health
9 Dr. Anil Dineshchandra Chavhan | Public Health
10 | Ms. Meeta Urvish Patel ! Hospital Administration
11 g/[asléi}:jlilq{:sﬁfduamh Mohamarerl | Hospital Administration :
12 | Mr. Bhavinkumar Dutt Hospital Administration B
13 | Ms. Neha Lal Hospital Administration
14 | Mr. Shival Gautam Hospital Administration

List of Waitlisted candidates as per merit*
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1 Public Health
2 Dr. Manish Kumar | Public Health
3 | Dr. Sushant Bhora | Public Health
4 Mr. Bhatt Laxit Kaushikbhai { Public Health

*The provisional admission subject to availability of Guide and Research area




List of Guides for 2024:

Sr.No. | Name and Designation Email ID and Contact No.
Email: ddeepak72@iiphg.or
1 Dr. Deepak Saxena Contact: 9327396717

Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/deepak-b-saxena/

2 Dr. Anish Sinha

Email: asinha@iiphg.org
Contact:9377470505
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/Anish-Sinha/

3 Dr. Tapsavi Puwar

Email: tpuwar@iiphg.org
Contact: 9427521138

4 Dr. Somen Saha

5 Dr. Mahaveer Golechha

Email: ssaha@iiphg.org
Contact:9687207549
| Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/Somen-Saha/

Email: mahaveer.golechha@iiphg.org
Contact: 9311877800
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/mahaveer-golechha/

6 Dr. Jallavi Panchamia

Email: jpanchamia@iiphg.org
Contact: 9879179882

7 Dr. Komal Shah

Contact: 9924264500
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/komal-shah/

8 Dr. Anurag Saxena

Email: asaxena@iiphg.org
Contact:9601846050
Profile Link: hitps://iiphg.edu.in/anurag-saxena/

9 Dr. S. Yasobant

Email: yasobant@iiphg.org
Contact:9861357331
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/dr-sandul-yasobant/

10 Dr. Medha Wadhwa

Email: mwadhwa@iiphg.org
Contact:9537624644
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/dr-medha-wadhwa/

INSTRUCTIONS FOR ADMISSION:

* Shortlisted candidates are requested to contact potential guides and discuss potential area
of research work. Contact details of guides and their research interest can be found at
https://iiphg.edu.in/faculty-and-staff/. The deadline for submitting the acceptance letter is

30t May 2024.

e Waitlisted candidates admission will be subject to availability of guide after confirmation of
shortlisted candidates admission. The waitlisted candidates will be intimated about

possibility of their admission after 3rd June 2024.

* Incase you have any query, please write at phd @iiphg.org.

* The final decision regarding selection rests with the University.

. Anish Sinha
Registrar (1C), IIPHG




